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12.jaanuar TÜ hall

TJ  50 m
1 Kristin Krinal 5.09.1988 TTG 7,7
2 Tiia-Mai Truup 15.06.1988 TTG 8,0
v.a. Anna Makarova 9.03.1986 TÜ ASK 7,0
v.a. Kerli Rajaste 26.01.1986 Tartu Kalev 7,2

TJ  150 m
1 Annika Teder 25.09.1987 MHG 22,0
v.a. Kerli Rajaste 26.01.1986 Tartu Kalev 21,6
v.a. Maria Mahrova 8.03.1985 23,9

TJ  600 m
1 Kristin Krinal 5.09.1988 TTG 2.04,2
v.a. Maria Mahrova 8.03.1985 1.59,2

TJ  kolmik
1 Triinu Viru 18.05.1987 Tartu Kalev 11.42

TJ  kuul
1 Kai Soonberg 29.06.1987 Tartu Kalev 9.83
2 Eike Vardja 7.01.1987 MRG 9.16
3 Tiia-Mai Truup 15.06.1988 TTG 8.06
v.a. Kerli Rajaste 26.01.1986 Tartu Kalev 9.41

TA  50 m
1 Kadi Jaansoo 1.03.1990 DL 6,7 6,6
2 Anni Kuresoo 27.02.1990 Tartu Kalev 6,7 6,7
3 Karit Kikas 28.05.1989 TTG 6,6 6,9
4 Riin Kivisild 11.04.1990 TKG 7,0 7,4
5 Kerli Luik 24.02.1990 HTG 7,1
6 Mariann Oja 1.04.1989 TTG 7,3
7 Elina Lehtmaa 29.11.1990 TTG 7,4

Viktoria Petrova 5.02.1990 Pu G 7,4
9 Kati Sepping 7.12.1990 MRG 7,5

TA  150 m
1 Kadi Jaansoo 1.03.1990 DL 19,9
2 Anni Kuresoo 27.02.1990 Tartu Kalev 20,5
3 Karit Kikas 28.05.1989 TTG 20,7
4 Riin Kivisild 11.04.1990 TKG 22,1
5 Kati Sepping 7.12.1990 MRG 23,4

TA  600 m
1 Kristi Tüli 27.04.1990 Tartu Kalev 1.47,4
2 Triin Ott 13.10.1990 Ko G 1.47,6

TA  kolmik
1 Liane Pintsaar 17.03.1990 Tartu Kalev 11.11

TA  kõrgus
1 Triin Tiru 20.06.1990 MHG 1.35

TA  kuul
1 Reeta Pere 9.03.1989 Tartu Kalev 12.47
2 Viktoria Petrova 5.02.1990 Pu G 10.20
3 Krista Liiv 22.09.1990 Ku G 10.02
4 Elina Lehtmaa 29.11.1990 TTG 9.11



25 Anni-Loo Viljamaa 8.02.1989 MRG 8.45

PJ  50 m
1 Erik Eenlo 16.04.1987 MHG 6,0 6,0
2 Mihkel Joost 27.12.1988 Ka G 6,1 6,0
3 Sven-Erik Hõim 30.12.1988 Kiv G 6,2 6,1
4 Sven Kera 5.09.1987 Ka G 6,3 6,3
5 Andre Pettai 2.07.1987 HTG 6,3
6 Marko Vislapuu 18.07.1988 ÜG 6,4
7 Taaniel Hein 22.10.1988 KHK 6,6
v.a. Priit Kärner 27.04.1985 TÜ 6,3
v.a. Aivo Rüütli 20.08.1986 KHK 6,4

PJ  150 m
1 Sven-Erik Hõim 30.12.1988 Kiv G 18,0
v.a. Alari Säde 16.10.1986 TÜ ASK 18,1
v.a. Aivo Rüütli 20.08.1986 KHK 19,3

PJ  600 m
1 Maksim Gromov 19.03.1988 Pu G 1.32,1
2 Taaniel Hein 22.10.1988 TÜ ASK 1.33,4
3 Andreas Kangur 1987 DL 1.33,5

PJ  kaugus
1 Sven-Erik Hõim 30.12.1988 Kiv G 6.22
2 Mihkel Joost 27.12.1988 Ka G 6.04
3 Marko Vislapuu 18.07.1988 ÜG 5.98
v.a. Alari Säde 16.10.1986 TÜ ASK 6.21
v.a. Aivo Rüütli 20.08.1986 KHK 5.39

PJ  kuul
1 Kaupo Valb 21.04.1987 15.28
2 Aigar Kukk 22.08.1987 DL 14.12
3 Sven Velt 18.05.1988 TÜ ASK 13.48

PA  50 m
1 Jaan Kristjan Unt 23.02.1990 TÜ ASK 6,2 6,2
2 Riho Terase 15.04.1990 TÜ ASK 6,3 6,3
3 Andres Saaremõts 23.03.1990 MHG 6,2 6,3
4 Kaur Järs 20.11.1989 TÜ ASK 6,3 6,4
5 Kaarel Kärner 21.06.1989 Tartu Kalev 6,3 6,5
6 Maksim Konovalik 21.11.1989 TÜ ASK 6,4

Lauri Läänelaid 7.01.1990 Rt G 6,4
Allar Nirk 28.03.1990 MRG 6,4
Enrico Kaasik 21.05.1989 Ko G 6,4

10 Kaarel Mangusson 22.01.1990 Tartu Kalev 6,6
11 Jako Arula 1989 7,0
12 Karl Peebo 29.06.1990 7,2

PA  150 m
1 Kaarel Kärner 21.06.1989 Tartu Kalev 18,2
2 Jaan Kristjan Unt 23.02.1990 TÜ ASK 18,4
3 Kaur Järs 20.11.1989 TÜ ASK 18,8
4 Lauri Läänelaid 7.01.1990 TÜ ASK 19,1
5 Enrico Kaasik 21.05.1989 Ko G 19,3
6 Kaarel Mangusson 22.01.1990 Tartu Kalev 19,5
7 Oskar Illak 23.06.1989 TÜ ASK 19,6
8 Maksim Konovalik 21.11.1989 TÜ ASK 19,9

PA  600 m
1 Timo Arujõe 6.03.1989 Kiv G 1.37,3
2 Tambet Tuul 20.06.1989 HTG 1.37,9
3 Maksim Konovalik 21.11.1989 TÜ ASK 1.39,2



34 Roman Daniljuk 22.10.1989 Pu G 1.39,5
5 Kaarel Roose 24.02.1989 Tartu Kalev 1.40,2

PA  kaugus
1 Artur Liiv 25.02.1989 MRG 6.10
2 Holger Kullus 25.03.1989 TÜ ASK 5.99
3 Ranno Koorep 24.01.1990 TÜ ASK 5.84
4 Kaur Järs 20.11.1989 TÜ ASK 5.79
5 Mauno Tamm 21.05.1989 Ahja Kk 5.66
6 Andres Saaremõts 23.03.1990 MHG 5.61
7 Kaarel Mangusson 22.01.1990 Tartu Kalev 5.55
8 Roman Masõtš 2.08.1990 TÜ ASK 5.09
9 Riho Terase 15.04.1990 TÜ ASK 0

PA  kuul
1 Ranno Koorep 24.01.1990 TÜ ASK 12.71
2 Siim Sinikalda 27.12.1989 TÜ ASK 12.67
3 Holger Kullus 25.03.1989 TÜ ASK 12.58
4 Kaarel Pender 1.11.1989 Tartu Kalev 11.96
5 Kaarel Kärner 21.06.1989 Tartu Kalev 11.90
6 Riho Terase 15.04.1990 TÜ ASK 11.79
7 Meigo Tammsaar 20.08.1990 Tartu Kalev 11.37
8 Kaarel Mangusson 22.01.1990 Tartu Kalev 10.79
9 Aarne Niidumaa 11.03.1990 Ko G 10.19

PA teivas
1 Artur Liiv 25.02.1989 MRG 3.40
2 Meigo Tammsaar 20.08.1990 Tartu Kalev 2.80

13.jaanuar

TA  50 m tj
1 Kaarin Pender 1.11.1989 Tartu Kalev 8,4
2 Elina Lehtmaa 29.11.1990 TTG 8,5
3 Triin Tiru 20.06.1990 8,7

TA  300 m
1 Liane Pinsaar 17.03.1990 Tartu Kalev 46,3
2 Kaarin Pender 1.11.1989 Tartu Kalev 48,0
v.a. Kerli Rajaste 26.01.1986 Tartu Kalev 49,2
v.a. Maria Mahrova 8.03.1985 TÜ ASK 50,6

TA  kaugus
1 Liane Pinsaar 17.03.1990 Tartu Kalev 4.94
2 Maiden Sinikalda 14.07.1990 Tartu Kalev 4.61
3 Karit Kikas 28.05.1989 TTG 4.60
4 Kerli Luik 24.02.1990 HTG 4.60
5 Triin Tiru 20.06.1990 4.56
6 Viktoria Petrova 5.02.1990 Pu G 4.50
7 Elina Lehtmaa 29.11.1990 TTG 4.31
8 Liis Serk 5.05.1990 Kiv G 4.26
9 Riin Kivisild 11.04.1990 TKG 4.10
10 Grete Sarap 15.12.1990 Ko G 3.73
v.a. Anna Makarova 9.03.1986 TÜ ASK 5.06
v.a. Kerli Rajaste 26.01.1986 Tartu Kalev 4.31

PJ  55 m tj
1 Sven-Erik Hõim 30.12.1988 Kiv G 8,0
2 Erki Kure 1.03.1988 Ko G 8,3

PJ 300 m
1 Taaniel Hein 22.10.1988 KHK 41,3



4v.a. Aivo Rüütli 20.08.1986 KHK 41,4

PJ  1500 m
1 Henri Kaljumäe 15.12.1987 HTG 4.25,4
2 Maksim Gromov 19.03.1988 Pu G 4.37,6

PJ  kõrgus
1 Hanno Evard 1.08.1988 Ka G 1.85
v.a. Peep Orlovski 18.05.1985 1.95

PJ  kolmik
1 Sven Kera 1987 Ka G 11.87
2 Taaniel Hein 22.10.1988 KHK 11.79
v.a. Alari Säde 16.10.1986 TÜ ASK 13.73

PA  55 m tj
1 Kaur Järs Kiv G 8,1
2 Kaarel Kärner 21.06.1989 Tartu Kalev 8,3
3 Holger Kullus 25.03.1989 Kiv G 8,7
4 Allar Nirk 20.03.1990 MRG 9,0

PA  300 m
1 Jaan Kristjan Unt 23.02.1990 TÜ ASK 39,6
2 Enrico Kaasik 21.05.1989 Ko G 40,3
3 Maksim Konovalik 21.11.1989 TÜ ASK 41,8
4 Martin Kreutzberg 8.06.1989 Tartu Kalev 42,1
5 Timo Arujõe 6.03.1989 Kiv G 42,2

PA  1500 m
1 Tambet Tuul 20.06.1989 HTG 4.42,5
2 Lauri Kriisa 30.11.1989 TTG 4.43,6
3 Roman Daniljuk 22.12.1989 Pu G 4.45,5
4 Kaarel Mangusson 22.01.1990 Tartu Kalev 4.45,8
5 Maksim Konovalik 21.11.1989 TÜ ASK 4.56,1

PA  kolmik
1 Holger Kullus 25.03.1989 Kiv G 12.06
2 Andres Saaremõts 23.03.1990 MHG 11.89
v.a. Tauri Kolk 2.08.1989 Põlva KJK 11.45

PA  kõrgus
1 Ranno Koorep 24.01.1990 TÜ ASK 1.80
2 Kaarel Mangusson 22.01.1990 Tartu Kalev 1.70

Kaur Järs Kiv G 1.70
4 Allar Nirk 20.03.1990 MRG 1.70
5 Holger Kullus 25.03.1989 Kiv G 1.65
6 Meigo Tammsaar 20.08.1990 Tartu Kalev 1.65
7 Andres Saaremõts 23.03.1990 MHG 1.60
v.a. Tauri Kolk 2.08.1989 Põlva KJK 1.65

Peakohtunik              Heiti Annus


